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Nazwisko

madella
Urbaniak
Wieszaczewski
Mazan
Stopezyfiski
Stalka
Puternicka
Mikuta
Krasuski
Galicz
Kuzha
Mikuta
Kula
Krochmal
Urban
Mazan
Wtodarczyk
Wozniak
Labeda
Kaczmarek
Lewandowska
Kociuba
Kotkowiak
Labeda
Lechniak
Chwiejczak
Kwiatkowski
Szczurko
Osak
Sliwifiski
Mitaszewicz
Cazyfiski
Wrzesniak
Krasuski
Bugaj
Pachucki
Stefaniak
Urbaniak
Tufekcis
Deszcz
Dolifiska
Dolifiska
Doliriski
Drozdz
Michalak
Mysza
Szymariska
Urbaniak
Idanowicz

Tielczyfiski

ilo$¢ dobrych odpowiedzi
ilo¢ wszystkich odpowiedzi
procent dobrych odpowiedzi

Imig

remo
Maciej
Jacek
Barttomiej
Bartosz
Adam
Joanna
Daria
Marcin
Karol
Justyna
lga
Maja
Andrzej
Aneta
Aleksandra
Wiktoria
Oskar
Marcin
Anna
Joanna
Kajetan
Bartosz
Justyna
Krzysztof
Dorota
Olaf
Paulina
Maciej
Artur
Magdalena
Mitosz
Lofia
Barttomiej
Teresa
Tymoteusz
Izabela
Katarzvna
Leonidas
Stanistaw
Julia
Iuzanna
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Ewa
Szymon
Iuzanna
Krzysztof
Jan
Mieczystaw

Numer

2549
1319
4093

2550
3960
2688
1853
1349
3959
3962
528
2910
328

4234
4968
4785
3664

4961

3968
3545
3543
4964
3887
3443
3152

3313
4395
3767

4577
2638
3158
2748
3143
2696

2690
522
302
750

Rokur.

Lyl

1985
1992
2006

1987
2007
972
1986
1994
2007
2007
1956
2004
1995
2008

1978
1986
974
2006
2006
1983
978

2005
2005
2003

2007
2004
2003

2007
2007

2008
970
2004
2003
972

1968

971
1967

1930
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REM MAPS
WKS Wawel Krakéw
KIn0 ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
WKS Wawel Krakéw
KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
KOS BnO, Szczecin
OK! Sport, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UKS Siddemka, Rumia
KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS BnO, Szczecin
KS Spéjnia, Warszawa
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
UKS Dab, Leszno
Indywidualni Pomorskie
KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS BnO, Szczecin
KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
KOS BnO, Szczecin

KOS BnO, Szczecin
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

UNTS Warszawa
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

KOS BnO, Szczecin

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

WKS Wawel Krakéw
BKS Wataha, Warszawa

KOS BnO, Szczecin

WKS Wawel Krakéw
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
MKS Metalowiec, tddZ
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
MKS Metalowiec t6dz

indywidualny mazowsze
Indywidualnie
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Indywidualny Mazowsze
Kometa Gliwice
Indywidualny Mazowsze
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Open
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Mistrzostwa Polski
w Orientacji Precyzyjnej
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